
2013-14 Iowa Women’s Basketball Schedule 
 
Day Date Opponent Time (CT) TV/Webcast 
Sunday Nov. 3 Concordia-St. Paul (Exhibition) TBD 
  Hawkeye Challenge (Nov. 8-10) 
Friday Nov. 8 UC Riverside TBD 
Sunday Nov. 10 Dayton TBD 
Wednesday Nov. 13 Arkansas-Pine Bluff TBD 
Sunday Nov. 17 Stony Brook TBD 
Wednesday Nov. 20 at Colorado TBD 
Sunday Nov. 24 at Northern Iowa TBD 
  Cancun Challenge (Nov. 28-30) 
Thursday Nov. 28 vs. USC 7:30 p.m. 
Friday Nov. 29 vs. Boston College 5 p.m. 
Saturday Nov. 30 vs. UNC Wilmington 7:30 p.m. 
Thursday Dec. 5 Syracuse # 6 p.m. 
Saturday Dec. 7 Idaho State TBD 
Thursday Dec. 12 at Iowa State ^ TBD 
Saturday Dec. 21 Drake TBD 
Saturday Dec. 28 North Dakota TBD 
Thursday Jan. 2 at Indiana 6 p.m. 
Sunday Jan. 5 Penn State TBD 
Wednesday Jan. 8 Minnesota 7 p.m. 
Sunday Jan. 12 at Wisconsin 2 p.m. 
Thursday Jan. 16 Michigan State 7 p.m. 
Sunday Jan. 19 at Ohio State 2 p.m. 
Saturday Jan. 25 Indiana 6 p.m. 
Wednesday  Jan. 29 at Minnesota 7 p.m. 
Saturday  Feb. 1 Nebraska TBD 
Thursday Feb. 6 at Penn State 5 p.m. 
Monday Feb. 10 Northwestern 6 p.m. 
Thursday Feb. 13 Illinois 8 p.m. 
Sunday Feb. 16 at Purdue TBD 
Saturday Feb. 22 at Michigan 12:30 p.m. 
Thursday Feb. 27 Ohio State 6/7/8 p.m. 
Sunday March 2 at Illinois 1/3/5 p.m.  
   
 
 
# - Big Ten/ACC Challenge 
^ - Iowa Corn Cy-Hawk Series 
 
Note: Game times are central time and are subject to change 
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